State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

VAN BUREN County

NENE'S SUGAR LOAF ONE STOP
113 HIGHWAY 337
HIGDEN, AR 720678331

SHARKY'S SUNSET GRILL
1791 HWY 331 S
SHIRLEY, AR 721530000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/04/2017
02/14/2017
58564886-SLS

04/28/2015
05/29/2015
62913504-SLS



