## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **VAN BUREN County**

Date Served	01/04/2017
Date Closed	02/14/2017
Account ID	58564886-SLS
	0.4/0.0/0.04=
Date Served	04/28/2015
Date Served Date Closed	04/28/2015 05/29/2015
	Date Closed Account ID